
2017 4-H FINALS RODEO
SR BOYS DRAW

Sr Boys Bareback
Fri/Sun

1 487 HOKANA, COLT COLUMBIA, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid

Sat/Sat
2 15 ALEXANDER, HUNTER CUSTER, SD Sr Boys Bareback Rid

Sr Boys Bull Riding
Fri/Sun

1 1058 SHIPPY, RIGGIN COLOME, SD Sr Bull Riding
2 275 FAEHNRICH, ZACH MOBRIDGE, SD Sr Bull Riding
3 541 JOENS, HADLEY EAGLE BUTTE, SD Sr Bull Riding
4 549 JOHNSON, HUNTER KADOKA, SD Sr Bull Riding
5 445 HEBB, MARTY FT. PIERRE, SD Sr Bull Riding
6 548 JOHNSON, HUDSON KADOKA, SD Sr Bull Riding
7 243 EATON, LANE DUPREE, SD Sr Bull Riding
8 147 CARMICHAEL, KYLER FAITH, SD Sr Bull Riding
9 1164 RINEHART, RILEY HIGHMORE, SD Sr Bull Riding

10 1082 SMITH, STRAN LANTRY, SD Sr Bull Riding
11 943 RICE, DYLAN FLANDREAU, SD Sr Bull Riding
12 309 FRIESE, AUSTIN WESSINGTON SPRINGS, Sr Bull Riding

Sat/Sat
13 17 ALLEN, TEE MARTIN, SD Sr Bull Riding
14 1239 WOODWARD, JARET SHADEHILL, SD Sr Bull Riding
15 1014 SCHMIDT, TJ BELLE FOURCHE, SD Sr Bull Riding
16 667 PEDERSON, J.B. GLAD VALLEY, SD Sr Bull Riding
17 357 GRANT, KANE WHITEWOOD, SD Sr Bull Riding
18 540 JESSOP, JADEN PIERRE, SD Sr Bull Riding
19 261 ELSHERE, TREY QUINN, SD Sr Bull Riding
20 299 FORMAN, BLADE REE HEIGHTS, SD Sr Bull Riding
21 999 SCHALESKY, JACOB FAITH, SD Sr Bull Riding
22 307 FREDERICK, JACKIE (JW) MISSION, SD Sr Bull Riding
23 600 BREWER, COLE DUPREE, SD Sr Bull Riding
24 387 GILL, GABRIEL MOBRIDGE, SD Sr Bull Riding
25 869 PEDERSON, C.L. GLAD VALLEY, SD Sr Bull Riding

Sr Boys Tiedown Roping
Fri/Sun

1 509 HUNT, DAYCEN EAGLE BUTTE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
2 1109 STRAND, SAWYER HARRISBURG, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
3 1128 TEKRONY, MAVRIK WHEATON, MN Sr Boys Tie Down
4 960 RISSE, TATE MARTIN, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
5 961 ROBERTS, CORD RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
6 37 ARNESON, TARIN ENNING, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
7 583 KENZY, MYLES IONA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down



8 44 BACH, SETH FLORENCE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
9 1066 SIVERTSON, LANDON REE HEIGHTS, SD Sr Boys Tie Down

10 580 KENNEDY, CARTER BERESFORD, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
11 459 HENINGER, LUKE FT. PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
12 1149 TIBBITTS, WYATT HOT SPRINGS, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
13 1079 SMITH, NOLAN RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
14 600 BREWER, COLE DUPREE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
15 487 HOKANA, COLT COLUMBIA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
16 67 BERGESON, RYAN MITCHELL, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
17 551 JOHNSON, ISAIAH MARTIN, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
18 212 DEAN, BEAU PLATTE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
19 367 GRILL, CHANCE ARDMORE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
20 885 PETERSON, JON BELLE FOURCHE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
21 139 CAHOY, WYATT COLOME, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
22 1095 STEFFEN, BLASE GREGORY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
23 126 BROWN, WINSTON PIEDMONT, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
24 437 HEATH, WILEY COLOME, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
25 704 MARONE, RICH PUKWANA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
26 99 BOWES, LOGAN BROOKINGS, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
27 662 LEONHARDT, MARK GROTON, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
28 983 RUSCHE, BRANT GARRETSON, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
29 586 KESSLER, LUCAS PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
30 194 CRAGO, COOPER BELLE FOURCHE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
31 1159 ULLERICH, REECE HUMBOLDT, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
32 997 SCHAACK, WYNN WALL, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
33 257 ELSHERE, CARTER ELM SPRINGS, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
34 838 OLSON, AUSTIN WHITE RIVER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down

Sat/Sat
35 897 PHILLIPS, DAWSON WINNER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
36 665 PAZOUR, KADEN FT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
37 1125 TEKRONY, JUSTIN CLEAR LAKE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
38 1254 ZILVERBERG, ZANE HOLABIRD, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
39 596 KINSELLA, KADE PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
40 24 ANDERSEN, SHANE HURLEY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
41 608 KNIPPLING, TAYGEN CHAMBERLAIN, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
42 982 ROZELL, TUCKER MANSFIELD, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
43 314 FUHRER, LAN BELLE FOURCHE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
44 167 CHRISTENSEN, TYLER BERESFORD, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
45 852 PALMER, COLLIN BISON, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
46 1091 STARR, KADE GEDDES, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
47 1076 SMITH, JAYKOB RAPID CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
48 351 GOOD, CARSON LONG VALLEY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
49 996 WRIGHT, TREY HOUGHTON, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
50 404 HANSON, FINN (MASON) BURKE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
51 65 BERGESON, ALEX MITCHELL, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
52 172 CLARK, TEIGAN MEADOW, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
53 793 SACKETT, DILLON ALCESTER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
54 733 MCKENNEY, CHAYSE PARKER, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
55 767 MONNENS, WADE BELLE FOURCHE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
56 395 HANNUM, RILEY FT. PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
57 293 FITE, TANNER HERMOSA, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
58 618 KONTZ, BLAKE FLANDREAU, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
59 218 DERNER, CHANCE NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Sr Boys Tie Down



60 326 GAER, TUCKER NEWELL, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
61 492 HOSTUTLER, JESSE MIDLAND, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
62 860 SUHR, DYLAN CANTON, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
63 708 PRICE, BRAYDEN RED OWL, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
64 892 PETRIK, BRADY AVON, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
65 384 HABERMAN, HUNTER OLIVET, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
66 486 LARSON, SAM PRAIRIE CITY, SD Sr Boys Tie Down
67 136 BYRNE, TYLER MARTIN, SD Sr Boys Tie Down

Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
Fri/Sun

1 257 ELSHERE, CARTER ELM SPRINGS, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
2 860 SUHR, DYLAN CANTON, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
3 261 ELSHERE, TREY QUINN, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
4 172 CLARK, TEIGAN MEADOW, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
5 990 SALONEN, KOLTON GREGORY, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc

Sat/Sat
6 259 ELSHERE, TALON HEREFORD, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
7 147 CARMICHAEL, KYLER FAITH, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
8 194 CRAGO, COOPER BELLE FOURCHE, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
9 249 DONALDSON, CLINT STURGIS, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc

10 1226 WILSON, CASH WALL, SD Sr Boys Saddle Bronc

Sr Boys Steer Wrestling
Fri/Sun

1 549 JOHNSON, HUNTER KADOKA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
2 586 KESSLER, LUCAS PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
3 704 MARONE, RICH PUKWANA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
4 126 BROWN, WINSTON PIEDMONT, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
5 596 KINSELLA, KADE PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
6 509 HUNT, DAYCEN EAGLE BUTTE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
7 1061 SHORB, SETH HERMOSA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
8 996 WRIGHT, TREY HOUGHTON, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
9 212 DEAN, BEAU PLATTE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng

10 1109 STRAND, SAWYER HARRISBURG, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
11 618 KONTZ, BLAKE FLANDREAU, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
12 860 SUHR, DYLAN CANTON, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
13 665 PAZOUR, KADEN FT PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
14 1155 EISENBRAUN, TATE WALL, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
15 171 CLARK, KOLTER NEW UNDERWOOD, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng

Sat/Sat
16 351 GOOD, CARSON LONG VALLEY, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
17 404 HANSON, FINN (MASON) BURKE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
18 510 HUNT, J.T. DUPREE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
19 139 CAHOY, WYATT COLOME, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
20 395 HANNUM, RILEY FT. PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
21 600 BREWER, COLE DUPREE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
22 24 ANDERSEN, SHANE HURLEY, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
23 1015 SCHMIDT, TRAYER WHITE RIVER, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
24 459 HENINGER, LUKE FT. PIERRE, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng



25 65 BERGESON, ALEX MITCHELL, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
26 548 JOHNSON, HUDSON KADOKA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
27 997 SCHAACK, WYNN WALL, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
28 1074 SMITH, COOPER UTICA, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
29 580 KENNEDY, CARTER BERESFORD, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
30 136 BYRNE, TYLER MARTIN, SD Sr Boys Str Wrstlng









 


